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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

9.09.2018
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Rank Nr Name

1 7  Sergei ROSTOVTSEV

2 63 Théry SCHIR

3 17 Damian SLAWEK

4 10  Mamyr STASH

5 26  Stefan MICHALICKA

6 18 Adrian KAISER

7 13 Norman VAHTRA

8 31 Ramunas NAVARDAUSKAS

9 14 Dawid MIGAS

10 25 Martin CHREN

11 35 Alanas MARCINKENAS

12 27 Tomas PERSON

13 2 Vitalijs KORNILOVS

14 32 Rojus ADOMAITIS

15 33 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS

16 28 Andrej STRMISKA

17 34 Kasparas PUNKRYS

18 29  Filip TARAGEL

19 15 Wojciech CENIUCH

20 16  Kacper WISZNIEWSKI
DNS 36 Rokas GELZINIS

KT Timing
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MEN'S OMNIUM | RACE - Scratch
RESULTS

uciID
10009737568
10007224258
10009424744
10008705227
10046010518
10014244432
10009498506
10004505531
10015848669
10010948553
10028302560
10014825725
10005436731

10010806790

10016128858
10009192247
10016129060
10006902037
10011041311
10015559689

10046131261

Category Country/Club
Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl. 0

MuU23
ME
MuU23
ME
ME
MuU23
ME
ME
MuU23
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
MuU23
MuU23
ME

Switzerland

Poland

Russia

Slovakia

Poland
Estonia/Cycling Tartu

Bahrain — Merida

Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier

Slovakia

Klaipéda Cycling Team
Slovakia

Latvia

Klaipéda Cycling Team
Klaipéda Cycling Team
Slovakia

Klaipéda Cycling Team
Slovakia
Poland / Gks Cartusia

Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier

Dsk Fortiina; Prssg

WOME

CE - Scratch

Time 0:12:12

Speed 49,18
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

9.09.2018
Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)

Nr
44
65
24

62
11
42

66
45

47

Name

Olivija BALEISYTE
Franziska BRAURE
Alzbeta BACIKOVA
Mariia AVERINA

Maria ROSTOVTSEVA
Anita Yvonne STENBERG
Anastasia CHULKOVA
Viktorija SUMSKYTE

Tatjana PALLER
Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE

Jovita SAKAVICKAITE

KT Timing

anno 194

ucCl ID
10010807905
10010169220
10006065716
10007498585
10014629604
10008956114
10003100849
10036578276

10008688857
10015874335

10036578579

Category Country/Club

WE
WE
WE
WE
Wu23
WE
WE
WE

WE
WE

WE

Time 0:10:43
Speed 41,99

+/- Laps

Lithuania

Germany

Slovakia

Russia/Marathon Tula
Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.
Norway

Russia

Lithuania

Germany
Lithuania

Lithuania
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys

MEN's oMNIUNT TRATEEPEMPO RACE

(40 Laps - 10 Km)
Time 0:11:26

Speed 52,48 km/h

Lap Finish  Final

Rank Nr Name Category Points Order Results Omn.p.
123 456 7 8 9 # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # 8 # 88 #8888 # 8 +

1 63 Théry SCHIR ME 1|1 1l 11f2 1 (1] (2] |2 1l 1] (1)1 10 13 40
2 17 Damian SLAWEK MU23 1 111 1 1 1 1 1 111 1 1 7 12 38
3 7  Sergei ROSTOVTSEV MU23 |1]1 111 2 4 36
4 10 Mamyr STASH ME 111)1 1 12 4 34
5 26  Stefan MICHALICKA ME 1 1 1 2 32
6 31 Ramunas NAVARDAUSKAS ME 4 0 30
7 15 Wojciech CENIUCH MuU23 5 0 28
8 25 Martin CHREN ME 9 0 26
9 18 Adrian KAISER MuU23 14 0 24
10 14 Dawid MIGAS MU23 15 0 22
11 2 Vitalijs KORNILOVS ME 17 0 20
12 16  Kacper WISZNIEWSKI MU23 18 0 18
14 32 Rojus ADOMAITIS ME -20 3 -20 16
15 13  Norman VAHTRA ME -20 6 -20 14
16 35 Alanas MARCINKENAS ME -20 8 -20 12
17 33 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS ME 20 11 -20 10
18 34  Kasparas PUNKRYS ME -20| 13 -20 8

19 29  Filip TARAGEL ME -20 16 -20 6

20 27 Tomas PERSON ME 1 -40 | DNF -39 -38
21 28 Andrej STRMISKA ME -a01 DNF -40 -39

KT Tinling
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Nr
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Name

Tatjana PALLER

Anita Yvonne STENBERG
Olivija BALEISYTE
Alzbeta BACIKOVA
Franziska BRAURE

Viktorija SUMSKYTE
Maria ROSTOVTSEVA

Anastasia CHULKOVA
Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE
Mariia AVERINA

Jovita SAKAVICKAITE

KT Timing

anno 194

Cat.
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM Il RACE - TEMPO RACE
(30 Laps - 7,5 Km)

Sprint Number

Time

Speed km/h

Lap Finish Final Omn.

=UCI|

Points Order Result
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9.09.2018
Rank Nr Name
1 7  Sergei ROSTOVTSEV
2 10 Mamyr STASH
3 63 Théry SCHIR
4 17 Damian SLAWEK
5 26  Stefan MICHALICKA
6 31 Ramunas NAVARDAUSKAS
7 32 Rojus ADOMAITIS
8 27 Tomas PERSON
9 25 Martin CHREN
10 29  Filip TARAGEL
11 14 Dawid MIGAS
12 13  Norman VAHTRA
13 18 Adrian KAISER
14 2 Vitalijs KORNILOVS
15 15 Wojciech CENIUCH
16 28 Andrej STRMISKA
17 33 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS
18 34 Kasparas PUNKRYS
19 16 Kacper WISZNIEWSKI
20 35 Alanas MARCINKENAS
Relegation
28 Andrej STRMISKA

LIETUVOS DVIRACIY
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International track race - Panevézys 2018

8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM IIl RACE - ELIMINATION

KT Timing

anno 194

RESULTS
ucl ID Category
10009737568 MU23
10008705227 ME
10007224258 ME
10009424744 MU23
10046010518 ME
10004505531 ME
10010806790 ME
10014825725 ME
10010948553 ME
10006902037 ME
10015848669 MU23
10009498506 ME
10014244432 Mu23
10005436731 ME
10011041311 Mu23
10009192247 ME
10016128858 ME
10016129060 ME
10015559689 MU23
10028302560 ME

for incorrect behaviour

Country/Club

Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.
Russia

Switzerland

Poland

Slovakia

Bahrain — Merida

Klaipéda Cycling Team
Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier
Estonia/Cycling Tartu

Poland

Latvia

Poland / Gks Cartusia

Slovakia

Klaipéda Cycling Team

Klaipéda Cycling Team
Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier

Klaipéda Cycling Team

Oomn.p.
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM Il RACE - ELIMINATION

9.09.2018

Rank Nr
62
44

[any

24
65
45
42
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11
66
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Name

Anita Yvonne STENBERG

Olivija BALEISYTE
Maria ROSTOVTSEVA

Alzbeta BACIKOVA
Franziska BRAURE
Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE
Viktorija SUMSKYTE
Mariia AVERINA
Anastasia CHULKOVA

Tatjana PALLER

Jovita SAKAVICKAITE

KT Timing

anno 194

RESULTS
ucCl ID Country/Club
10008956114 WE
10010807905 WE
10014629604 Wu23
10006065716 WE
10010169220 WE
10015874335 WE
10036578276 WE
10007498585 WE
10003100849 WE
10008688857 WE
10036578579 WE

Norway

Lithuania
Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.

Slovakia

Germany

Lithuania

Lithuania
Russia/Marathon Tula
Russia

Germany

Lithuania

Omn.p.
40

38
36

34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20




-4 LIETUVOS DVIRACIU _-"Ut'.':i
¢~ F7— SPORTO FEDERACIJA =}

International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS

Sub Points Race (100 Laps - 25 Km)
Tempo Total Lap Finish  Final
Rank Nr Name Category Country/Club Scratch race Elimin. Points Sprint Number Points Order Results
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 + -
1 7 Sergei ROSTOVTSEV MU23  Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl. 40 36 40 116 | 2 31512]3|1(3|3(10]20 1 168
2 17 Damian SLAWEK MU23  Poland 36 38 34 108 | 3 513]3 212(6/|20 2 152
3 63 Théry SCHIR ME  Switzerland 38 40 36 114 2 212111 20 13 142
4 10 Mamyr STASH ME  Russia 34 34 38 106 | 1 2 511 20 11 135
5 31 Ramunas NAVARDAUSKAS ME  Bahrain — Merida 26 30 30 86 1(1 41 20 3 112
6 26 Stefan MICHALICKA ME  Slovakia 32 32 32 96 2 5 2 4 105
7 14 Dawid MIGAS MU23 Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier 24 22 20 66 511 20 5 92
8 25 Martin CHREN ME  Slovakia 22 26 24 72 20 14 92
9 18 Adrian KAISER MU23  Poland 30 24 16 70 5 15 75
10 13 Norman VAHTRA ME  Estonia/Cycling Tartu 28 14 18 60 3|5]5 9 73
11 32 Rojus ADOMAITIS ME  Klaipéda Cycling Team 14 16 28 58 6 58
12 2 Vitalijs KORNILOVS ME Latvia 16 20 14 50 10 50
13 29 Filip TARAGEL ME  Slovakia 6 6 22 34 |5 7 39
14 16 Kacper WISZNIEWSKI MU23 Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier 2 18 4 24 3 18 27
15 15 Wojciech CENIUCH MU23  Poland / Gks Cartusia 4 28 12 44 -20( 12 24
16 33 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS ME  Klaipéda Cycling Team 12 10 8 30 -20 8 10
17 34 Kasparas PUNKRYS ME  Klaipéda Cycling Team 8 8 6 22 -20| 16 2
18 27 Tomas PERSON ME  Slovakia 18 -38 26 6 -20| 17 -14
19 35 Alanas MARCINKENAS ME  Klaipéda Cycling Team 20 12 2 34 1 -80| DNF -45
20 28 Andrej STRMISKA ME  Slovakia 10 -39 10 -19 -40( 19 -59
36 Rokas GELZINIS ME  Dsk Fortiina; Prssg DNS

Elapsed time: 29:42 - Average Speed: 50,51 km/h

KT Timing

anno 194
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS

Sub Points Race (80 Laps - 20 Km)
Tempo Total Lap Finish Final
Rank Nr Name ucl ID Cat. Country/Club Scratch race Elimin. Points Sprint Number Points Order Results
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 4+
1 44  Olivija BALEISYTE 10010807905  WE Lithuania 40 36 38 114 | 5| 51 1| 5| 5|3]2]|6 2 146
2 62 Anita Yvonne STENBERG 10008956114  WE  Norway 30 38 40 108 3 p 3155110 1 136
3 24  Alzbeta BACIKOVA 10006065716  WE  Slovakia 36 34 34 104 2 22111 10 112
4 65 Franziska BRAURE 10010169220 WE  Germany 38 32 32 102 1 311 4 3 111
5 66 Tatjana PALLER 10008688857 WE  Germany 24 40 22 86 5 20 8 111
6 8 Maria ROSTOVTSEVA 10014629604 WU23 Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl. 32 28 36 96 3 21 3] 2 4 106
7 11 Anastasia CHULKOVA 10003100849  WE  Russia 28 26 24 78 3 20 9 101
8 42 Viktorija SUMSKYTE 10036578276 ~ WE Lithuania 26 30 28 84 1 1 5 86
9 9 Mariia AVERINA 10007498585  WE  Russia/Marathon Tula 34 22 26 82 2 7 84
10 45 Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE 10015874335  WE Lithuania 22 24 30 76 6 76
11 47 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579  WE Lithuania 20 20 20 60 -80| DNF -20
Elapsed time: 27:29 - Average Speed: 43,66 km/h

KT Timing
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